

Time from prospect hole on stream
hole at bridge above study

June 28^d 1894.

W. M. B. C. A. S.

0			10.00	
	10.00	110.00		103.00
B.M.			3.10	106.90
244	9.90	116.85		
334		0	0.20	116.65
<u>107</u>				
531	9.90	126.55		

B.M.				106.90
126	3.80	110.70		
<u>103</u>				
229			6.01	104.69
<u>172</u>				
407	5.83	110.52		
<u>203</u>				
610			0.97	109.55
<u>149</u>				
759	4.62	114.17		
<u>130</u>				
889			9.90	104.27

0.0	77.71	77.71	77.71
0.0	67.61	10.10	67.61
1.05	58.36	10.30	57.31
1.80	50.76	9.40	48.96
		10.20	40.50

Red rock in prospect hole
surface Run opposite
20 S of prospect hole on rock

All above on Rock 20 S of prospect hole

on line at fire place at tent